Gyda Var - 25-26 maj 2013

V5U Fyrgang - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: Extra

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C suB
A-final
01 007 Josefine Jacobsson [YR] / Nattfari
Atli fr&n Finnsta 5,43
UTTA 5,8 @) 5,42 51
02 031 Felicia Jénsson [YR] / Kraftur
Maistjarna fran Riiby gard 5,33
UTTA 510 5,42 551
03 039 Josefine Hardin [YR] / Gyda
Smidur fra Budardal 5,23
UTTA 5,3©) 5,8 @) 4,6 (6)
04 005 Kristin Thermaenius [YR] / Nattfari
Alfadis fran Miklagard 5,10
UTTA 4,9 (5) 5,34 51@©
05 045 Evelyn Forsman [YR] / Odinn
Spéla fra Kéldukinn 5,07
UTTA 510 5,0 (5) 51

06 032 Stina Backlund [YR] / Gnyfari
Piltur Fran Hasteryd 4,73
UTTA 496 487 450
07 044 Emma Adel [YR] / Gyda
Spok Fran Fors 4,63
UTTA 4,1 (7) 4,9 (6) 4,9 (5
08 036 Filippa Jahder [J] / Gyda
Sigtyr Fran Mackmyra 4,10
UTTA 417  39@® 430
09 050 Alice Sjodin [YR] / Gyda
Thora fran Atergérden 0,00
UTTA 0,0 (9) 0,0 (9 0,0 (9

Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
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V5 Fyrgang - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: Extra

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C SuB




A-final

01

02

03

04

05

05

041

013

001

043

046

052

Karin Gustafsson / Nattfari
Solargeisli fran Karlsborg

UTTA 631 6410 600
Susanne Wiklund / Odinn
Dvalinn fran Grona Gangen

UTTA 55 5,5 @) 6,0 (1)
Linda Bendiksson / Gyda
Veena frdn Boange

UTTA 55@ 56@ 560

Josefin Bossel-Eriksson / Oda-Raudka

Spok fran Dalbyn

UTTA 5,3(5) 5,82 515)
Helena Johansson / Gyda
Sunna-Lycka fran Boange

UTTA 4.5 @17) 5,3 () 6,0 (1)
Josefin Gribbe / Nattfari
Tyr Fran Barby Gard

UTTA 5,4 (4) 5,3 ) 5,1 )

6,23

5,67

5,57

5,40

5,27

5,27

B-Final

07

08

09

10

003

037

025

019

Asa Andersson / Stormur
Skylmingur fran Urberg

UTTA 5,1 ) 5,4 (5) 5101
Marianne Bjorklund / Oda Raudka
Sindri fran Nissbila

UTTA 5,1 () 5,3 (6) 515)
Jessica Lundman / Gyda
Isak fran Salang

UTTA 5,1 (6) 5,19 515)
Linda Eriksson / Gladur

Fuga fran Morto
UTTA 5,0 9) 5109 5,0 (10)

5,20

5,17

5,10

5,03

11

11

13

14

15

15

012

026

048

049

009

051

Kicki Westerberg / GYDA
Blika fra Vallanesi

UTTA 5,0 9) 5,012 4,9 12)
Anna Tiger / Berserkur
Jora fran Fredriksberg

UTTA 5,0 9) 4.9 (14) 5,0 (10)
Cecilia Tyboni / Gyda
Thengill Fran Stenhammar

UTTA 4,8 (12) 5109 4,8 (13)
Maria Wahlstrém / Gyda
Thokkadis fran Snallbyn

UTTA 4,8 (12) 4914 4,813
Susanne Lindstrém / Jarnhestur
Birningur fra Vestra-Geldingaholti

UTTA 4,8 (12) 49@14) 4,48
Tony Bergsman / Gyda
Tyr fran Oviksfjallen

UTTA 4,6 (15) 50@2 4517

4,97

4,97

4,90

4,83

4,70

4,70



17

18

19

20

21

22

006

004

024

023

028

021

Karin Brannstrom Carlsson / Nattfari

Arvakur fr&n Stummelsbol

UTTA 4,4 (18) 4914 4,615
Erika Lojdstrom / Gnyfari
Ada fran Akre

UTTA 4,6 (15) 4,6 (18) 4,4 (18)
Sonnie Eklund / Gyda
Hronn fran Stenstuge

UTTA 4,4 (18) 4,5 (19) 4,6 (15)
Emma Tiger / Berserkur
Hrimfaxi fran Sanda

UTTA 3,9 (20) 4.5 (19) 3,5 (20)

Pia Johansson / Gyda
Kappi fran Mackmyra

UTTA 3,6 (21) 3,521 3,4 (21)
Linda Olsson / Gyda

Geysir fra Akureyri
UTTA 3,0 (22 3122 3,12

4,63

4,53

4,50

3,97

3,50

3,07

Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;

V2 Fyrgang - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat

Uttagning: B klass

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C SUB
A-final
01 042 Karin Gustafsson / Nattfari
Soldan fra Hvitanesi 6,07
UTTA 6,2 (1) 6,21 58
02 016 Sofia Backlund / Gnyfari
Feila fra Laekjamoti 5,27
UTTA 51@® 5,4 &) 5,3©
03 002 Linda Bendiksson / Gyda
boka fra Svignaskarai 5,23
UTTA 5,0 (6) 55@ 520
03 029 Evelina Claesson / Kraftur
Laufi Hocksbo 5,23
UTTA 5,23) 55 5,0 (6)
05 008 Katharina Ekman / Odinn
Audur frdn Forsen 5,17
UTTA 5,3(2) 51@ 510
06 022 Emma Berntsson [YR] / Kraftur
Hreimur fra bafu 5,10
UTTA 5,1 (4) 523) 5,00
07 018 Susanne Lindstrom / Jarnhestur
Frodi fran Kveikja 5,07

UTTA 5,0 (6) 5,01 521



08 011 Elin Karlsson [YR] / Edda
Bleikur fran Vastergarden
UTTA 4,8 (8) 5,2 (5) 4,8 (8)
09 030 Emma Jylebéck [YR] / Idunn
Ljuflingur fra Sélvholti
UTTA 430 4309 4309
10 038 Kerstin Lennander / Gyda
Skolli fran Gréna Gangen
UTTA 3,9 (10) 4,2@0 4,000

4,93

4,30

4,03

Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;

F2 Femgang - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat

Uttagning: B klass

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B c SUB
A-final
01 014 Louisa Wesstrom / Stormur
Embla fran Urberg 5,70
UTTA 55@ 59 57
02 047 Lena Larsson / Gyda
Svipur fran Boange 4,57
UTTA 4,0 4 5,3(2) 4,42
03 040 Emelie Althg_én / Stormur
Snerpa fra Ogmundarstédum 4,47
UTTA 4,42 5,13) 3,94
04 034 Anna Tjernstrom [YR] / Gyda
Saeli fra Bakkakoti 4,33
UTTA 4,0 4 511 3,91
05 033 Mailinn Solér / Odinn
Randver Fra S6lheimum 4,23
UTTA 4,42 4,2 (5 4,13
06 035 Wictoria Gren / Gyda
Saga Fran Bjorkmuren Akerbo 3,73
UTTA 3,8(6) 3,9 (6) 3,5 (6)
Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
P2 Speedpass -
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: A klass
POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST POANG TID

SEK




01 014 Louisa Wesstréom / Stormur
Embla fran Urberg 3,65 9,81"
HEAT 1 9,81"
02 027 Carina Jyleback / Idunn
Jora fran Lovhagen 2,92 10,25"
HEAT 1 10,25"
HEAT 2 10,29"
03 040 Emelie Althén / Stormur
Snerpa fra Ogmundarstédum 2,48 10,51"
HEAT 1 11,79"
HEAT 2 10,51"
04 047 Lena Larsson / Gyda
Svipur fran Boange 2,12 10,73"
HEAT 1 11,11"
HEAT 2 10,73"
05 033 Mailinn Solér / Odinn
Randver Fra S6lheimum 1,80 10,92"
HEAT 2 10,92"
Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
T8U Tolt - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: Extra
POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C suB
A-final
01 007 Josefine Jacobsson [YR] / Nattfari
Atli fran Finnsta 5,53
UTTA 581 55@ 53@
02 036 Filippa Jahder [J] / Gyda
Sigtyr Fran Mackmyra 4,97
UTTA 4.5 (6) 502 5,41
03 005 Kristin Thermaenius [YR] / Nattfari
Alfadis fran Miklagard 4,87
UTTA 50@ 486 480
03 044 Emma Adel [YR] / Gyda
Spok Fran Fors 4,87
UTTA 5,0 (2) 4,8 (6) 4,8 (3)
05 031 Felicia Jonsson [YR] / Kraftur
Maistjarna fran Riiby gard 4,77
UTTA 456 500 48@
05 032 Stina Backlund [YR] / Gnyfari
Piltur Fran Hasteryd 4,77
UTTA 4,8 (4) 5,0 4,5 (6)
05 039 Josefine Hardin [YR] / Gyda
Smidur fra Budardal 477

UTTA 4,8 (4) 502 4,5 (6)




08 030 Emma Jyleback [YR] / Idunn
Ljuflingur fra Sélvholti
UTTA 3,8(8) 3,8(8) 3,08

3,53

Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;

T5u TOlt - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat

Uttagning: Extra

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B c suB
A-final
01 034 Anna Tjernstrom [YR] / Gyda
Saeli fra Bakkakoti 5,10
UTTA 53@1) 502 50@
Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
T5 Tolt - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: Extra
POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B c SuB
A-final
01 019 Linda Eriksson / Gladur
Fuga fran Morto 5,27
UTTA 55@1) 531 50
02 040 Emelie Althén / Stormur
Snerpa fra Ogmundarstédum 5,00

UTTA 551 4,5 (3) 50

Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;




T4 Tolt - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat

Uttagning: B klass

POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C SUB
A-final
01 020 Marita Aronsson Andersson / Jarnhestur
Gaski fra Bakkakoti 3,40
UTTA 4,3 (1) 3,0 2,91
Domare:
A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
T3 Tolt - Uttagning
Listor Slutresultat
Uttagning: B klass
POS # RYTTARE/KLUBB
HAST TOT
DOMARE A B C suB
A-final
01 042 Karin Gustafsson / Nattfari
Soldan fra Hvitanesi 6,43
UTTA 6,5 1) 6,3 (1) 6,5@1)
02 016 Sofia Backlund / Gnyfari
Feila fra Laekjamoti 5,90
UTTA 5,8 (3) 572 6,20
03 015 Alexander Nilson / Hrimfaxi
Fagur fran Snararp 5,87
UTTA 6,3 (2 551 5,8 (3)
04 014 Louisa Wesstrom / Stormur
Embla fran Urberg 5,37
UTTA 5,3 (4) 534 550
05 002 Linda Bendiksson / Gyda
bpoka fra Svignaskarai 5,30
UTTA 4,8 (10) 53 @) 5,8 (3)
06 022 Emma Berntsson [YR] / Kraftur
Hreimur fra bafu 5,10
UTTA 5,2 (6) 53 @) 4,8 (8)
06 027 Carina Jyleback / Idunn
Jora fran Lovhagen 5,10
UTTA 5,3 (4) 48@® 52
08 047 Lena Larsson / Gyda
Svipur fran Boange 5,07
UTTA 5,2 (6) 4.8 (8 5,2 )



09 029 Evelina Claesson / Kraftur
Laufi Hocksbo 5,00
UTTA 5,2 (6) 5,0 4,8 (8)
10 008 Katharina Ekman / Odinn
Audur fran Forsen 4,87
UTTA 5,0 (9) 4,89 4,89
11 011 Elin Karlsson [YR] / Edda
Bleikur fran Vastergarden 4,57
UTTA 4,8 (10) 4,2 12) 4,7 11)
12 018 Susanne Lindstrom / Jarnhestur
Frodi fran Kveikja 4,07
UTTA 3,712 4,711 3,812
Domare:

A: Sofia Kulla; B: Anna Asberg; C: Johanna Bastman;
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